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Wettkampf-Nr. 119

50m Freistil Manner Finale
Men s 50m Freestyle Final

A-Finale (17:17)

Bahn Name
Michal Golus
Kamil Rzetelski
David Levecq
Malte Braunschweig
Tobias Pollap
Arnost Petracek
Jose Antonio Mari
Gabriel Kowalski

B-Finale (17:13)

1 Przemyslaw Drag
Felix Fichtelmann
Justin Kaps
Taliso Engel
Josia Topf
Oscar Salguero
Sebastian Rodriguez
Adam Karas

Jugend Finale (17:10)
1 Carl Frederick Droste
Martin Batka
Yannick Eckart
Laurin Walther
Jonas Schneider
Maurice Wetekam
Julian GnaBB
Philip Hebmiiller
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Klasse
(S8)
(513)
(510)
(59)
(87)
(54)
(89)
(S9)

(s11)
(89)
(s10)
(s13)
(S3)
(59)
(85)
(59)

(87)
(57)
(89)
(59)
(AB)
(s10)
(S14)
(s13)

JG
1995
1996
1984
2000
1986
1991
1988
2004

2002
2001
2001
2002
2003
1998
1957
2001

2005
2005
2003
2003
2007
2006
2005
2007

NAT
POL
POL
ESP
GER
GER
CZE
ESP
POL

POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
ESP
GER

GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein

Polish ParaSwimming Team
Polish ParaSwimming Team
FEDDF Spain

Berliner Schwimmteam

SG Bayer

Czech Para Swimming
FEDDF Spain

Polish ParaSwimming Team

Polish ParaSwimming Team
Berliner Schwimmteam
Berliner Schwimmteam

SG Bayer

Schwimmverein Erlangen
FEDDF Spain

FEDDF Spain
Schwimmfreunde Unna 01/10

SG Bayer

NPC Slovakia

Leipziger BRSV

SC Potsdam

TV 1860 Immenstadt

SG Bayer

TG Ennigloh 1887

Disseldorfer Schwimmclub 1898

ME-Zeit
28.33
25.21
25.31
26.51
30.35
42.75
26.96
27.60

29.40
28.13
26.68
26.06
49.20
28.12
36.14
28.26

37.11
36.47
30.55
29.26
27.63
29.44
29.58
29.80

17:10

Exception

1,2,4

12+

3,5
A3,5, 12+
AYE 7

12+

3,5, 12+

TB
1,3,5
12+

0

YA 7,12+
1,3,5
A12
1,3,5

Al12+
A12+
3,512+
8

0

1,3,5
0A

0
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